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HAN® CC 4-NAPAINEN LIITINMODUULI

09140045001

Han-Modular® CC 4-napainen uros Push-In

e 4-napainen
«40Aja830V

e Puristus ja Push-In liitdnta

« Kosketussuojaus

TUOTEKUVAUS
TEKNISET TIEDOT

Kosketinosien materiaali
Liitanta

Max. johdinala

Max. kdyttélampétila
Min. johdinala

Min. kdyttélampétila
Moduulipaikkojen maara
Napaluku
Nimellisjannite
Nimellisvirta

Tyyppi

Polykarbonaatti
Push-In

6 mm?

125°C

1,5 mm?

-40 °C

830V
40A

Uros

Pushing Performance
Since 1945
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